## **Approved Tariff**

## > Post Pay Corporate Tariff Plan

Tariff Approval Numbers: TRC/E/Promo/14/14

## Corporate Voice tariff plan 1 (Per minute packages)

Description	Rate / Value
Subscription (Rs)	100
Within the group on – net per minute charge (Closed User Group)	Free
Within the group on – net SMS (Closed user group)	Free
Outside the group on – net per minute charge(Rs)	1.00
Ex – net per Minute charge (Rs)	2.00
On - net per SMS Charge (Rs)	0.25
Ex-net per SMS Charge (Rs)	0.25

## Corporate Voice tariff plan 1 (Per Second packages)

Description	Rate / Value
Subscription (Rs)	100
Within the group on - net per sec charge (Closed User Group)	Free
Within the group on – net SMS (Closed user group)	Free
Outside the group on – net per minute charge on per second basis (Rs)	1.25
Ex – net per Minute charge on per second basis (Rs)	2.50
On net per SMS Charge (Rs)	0.25
Ex-net per SMS Charge (Rs)	0.25

- Upload / Download speeds 7.2 mbps
- Excess data Usage Rs. 1 per MB
- Taxes will be applicable